
Cal State Monterey Bay (1-3) -vs- San Jose State (7-6)
02/12/2022 at San Jose, CA (SRAC)

 
 

 

Date: 02/12/2022
Time: 8:00 PM
Site: San Jose, CA
Venue: SRAC
Attendance: 150

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Cal State Monterey Bay 1 2 0 2 5
San Jose State 4 3 3 4 14

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:35 SJSU G Lior Ben David
1st 5:35 SJSU G Cila David
1st 3:13 CSUMB G Kaya Ortega
1st 2:09 SJSU G Maiken Pardon
1st 1:20 SJSU G Clarissa Wandinger
2nd 6:49 CSUMB G Catalina Gillis
2nd 5:59 CSUMB G Catalina Gillis
2nd 3:37 SJSU G Riley Agerbeek
2nd 2:15 SJSU G Lior Ben David
2nd 0:54 SJSU G Olga Descalzi
3rd 7:36 SJSU G Sophia Spivack
3rd 4:45 SJSU G Clarissa Wandinger
3rd 3:16 SJSU G Lucy Miszewski
4th 7:21 SJSU G Bailey Stubblefield
4th 5:50 SJSU G Olga Descalzi
4th 5:15 SJSU G Jaime Pitcher
4th 4:48 SJSU G Brooklyn  Behenna
4th 3:27 CSUMB G Kaitlin Rooney
4th 1:07 CSUMB G-P Kaitlin Rooney

Team Statistics

CSUMB SJSU
Shots 25 31
Goals 5 14
Assists 4 8
Points 9 22
Exclusions 3 6
Steals 13 19
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:51 SJSU E Maiken Pardon
1st 6:33 CSUMB E Zoe Reid
2nd 0:25 SJSU E Olga Descalzi
2nd 1:33 SJSU E Riley Agerbeek
3rd 6:20 CSUMB E Zoe Reid
4th 1:07 SJSU E Renee Fleming
4th 1:07 SJSU E-P Renee Fleming
4th 4:00 SJSU E Bailey Stubblefield
4th 6:42 CSUMB E Kaitlin Rooney



Individual
 
 
Cal State Monterey Bay 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Megan Taylor 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0-0
2 Catalina Gillis 6 2 1 3 0 2 3 1-1
5 Kaitlin Rooney 4 2 1 3 1 1 1 1-1
6 Laura Heberle 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
7 Amanda Bennett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Olivia Centis 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
9 Cali Havens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Abby Keegan 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
11 Hailey Alexander 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
12 Zoe Reid 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
14 Abigail Summers 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
18 Allyson Ainsworth 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Meg Gostanian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Kaya Ortega 3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
21 Grace Hamilton 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 25 5 4 9 3 5 13 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Megan Taylor 32:00 14 10

Totals 14 10

San Jose State 14

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1A Elaina Davey 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
1 Hannah Henry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Clarissa Wandinger 3 2 1 3 0 2 4 0-0
5 Maiken Pardon 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0-0
6 Cila David 3 1 0 1 0 0 2 1-1
7 Riley Agerbeek 1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0-0
9 Olga Descalzi 4 2 3 5 1 0 2 0-0
12 Lucy Miszewski 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
13 Lauren Woolley 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Ryann Lucchesi 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
15 Renee Fleming 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-0
16 Brooklyn  Behenna 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0-1
17 Jaime Pitcher 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
18 Lior Ben David 3 2 1 3 0 0 2 1-0
20 Sophia Spivack 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Bailey Stubblefield 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0-0

Totals 31 14 8 22 6 3 19 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Hannah Henry 16:00 2 4
1A Elaina Davey 16:00 3 3

Totals 5 7


